
Colour-review for lacquer caps and lacquer rings
 minimum quantity 2.016 pieces
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black   

white   

silver

gold

blue

orange

yellow

green

red

pink

brown

SIMILAR TO  PANTONE SIMILAR TO HKS

Reflex Blue C

Process Blue C

Blue 072 C

290 C

318 C

HKS 44

grey 424 C 429 C

Orange 021 C

144 C

159 C

1665 C

Yellow C 130 C

354 C

356 C

HKS 53

HKS 57

HKS 63

Red 032 C

186 C

485 C

Magenta 7436 C

174 C

4695 C

483 C

COLOUR

shiny / matt

shiny / matt

2748 C

HKS 84

2945 C

655 C

294 C

2746 C

Violet C HKS 49

HKS 44

422 C

7417 C

165 C

Warm Red C HKS 10

123 C

561 C

3278 C

343 C

1795 C

Rubine Red C 179 C

Rhodamine Red C

4625 C

7596 C

476 C

697 C


